
Days & Date VI VII VIII IX X XI XII

13.04.15 (Monday) English Maths Science Hin/Snk English - Phy/Acc

20.04.15 (Monday) Hindi Comp S.St. Science Hin/Snk - Chem/B.St.

27.04.15 (Monday) Science English Snk S.St. Science -
Maths/Bio/ 

Eco(Comm)

04.05.15 (Monday) S.St. Hindi Maths English S.St. - English

09.06.15 (Tuesday) Snk S.St. Hindi FIT FIT - 5th Paper

15.06.15 (Monday) Maths Science Computer Maths Maths - Phy/Acc

22.06.15 (Monday) Computer SNK English Hin/Snk English English Chem/B.St.

29.06.15 (Monday) English Maths Science Science Hin/Snk Chem/B.St.
Maths/Bio/ 

Eco(Comm)

06.07.15 (Monday) Hindi Comp S.St. S.St. Science Phy/Acc English

13.07.15 (Monday) Science English Snk English S.St.
Maths/Bio/ 

Eco(Comm)
5th Paper

20.07.15 (Monday) S.St. Hindi Maths FIT FIT 5th paper Phy/Acc

27.07.15 (Monday) Snk S.St. Hindi Maths Maths English Chem/B.St.

03.08.15 (Monday) Maths Science Computer Hin/Snk English Chem/B.St.
Maths/Bio/ 

Eco(Comm)

10.08.15 (Monday) Computer Snk English Science Hin/Snk Phy/Acc English

02.11.15 (Monday) English Maths Science S.St. Science
Maths/Bio/ 

Eco(Comm)
5th Paper

09.11.15 (Monday) Hindi Comp S.St. English S.St. 5th paper -
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23.11.15 (Monday) Science English SNK FIT FIT English -

30.11.15 (Monday) S.St. Hindi Maths Maths Maths Chem/B.St. -

07.12.15 (Monday) Snk S.St. Hindi Hin/Snk English Phy/Acc -

04.01.16 (Monday) Maths Science Computer Science Hin/Snk
Maths/Bio/ 

Eco(Comm)
-

11.01.16 (Monday) Computer Snk English S.St. Science 5th paper -

18.01.16 (Monday) - - - English S.St. - -

25.01.16 (Monday) - - - FIT FIT - -

01.02.16 (Monday) - - - Maths Maths - -

Name ______________________________ Class & Sec. : ________________

 Mock Examination - (IX & X)

PROMOTION CRITERIA

12.09.15 - 26.09.15 - First Terminal Examination (SA-I) 

04.01.16 - 18.01.16 - Mock Examination (XII)

15.02.16 - 29.02.16 - Annual Examination (SA-II) - (VI to VIII & XI)

Schedule for Parents-Teachers' Meetings

A - 11 July 2015 (Saturday)

Class VI to VIII - MONDAY TEST (10%) + SA-I (40%) + SA-II (50%) 

Class - XI - MONDAY TEST (10%) + 1st Term (40%) + Annual (50%) 

Class IX, X & XII - AS PER CBSE 

B - 17 October 2015 (Saturday)

C - 30 January  2016  (Saturday)

D - 2nd Week of March 2016 (Saturday)


